June 16, 2025

SAMUEL McCLURE

PAUL LAMPLEY

MIKE TEMPLE

BOB DOWE

STEVE NAAH

BILL NEILON

MIKE SUMMERS

JOHN HODGE

June 16, 2025

GERRY SCHOMBERG

KURT BREEDING

PETE COMPTON

GENE HORNER

JOHN PATUN

PETE DANIELLO

DON RYBURN

STU COLTHIRST

DLB Senior Men's Club 2025 Flight Championships
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A Flight
August 4, 2025 August 18, 2025

SAMUEL McCLURE 15

MIKE TEMPLE 15
Championship Match
MIKE TEMPLE
JOHN HODGE
Runner-up Match
SAMUEL McCLURE
BILL NEILON
BILL NEILON 15
JOHN HODGE 12
B Flight
August 4, 2025 August 18, 2025

GERRY SCHOMBERG | 13

PETE COMPTON 18

Championship Match
PETE COMPTON
STU COLTHIRST

Runner-up Match
GERRY SCHOMBERG
JOHN PATUN

JOHN PATUN 15

STU COLTHIRST 17

#1
#2
#3
#4

#1
#2
#3
#4

Final Results

Final Results




June 16, 2025

LEE PROVENCAL

PATRICK UPSTILL

JACK SIMONSON

BOB NOVIELLI

HECTOR MADRIGAL

TONY FOLARON

JACK ANTHONY

STEVE CUEVAS

June 16, 2025

BILL SPARKS

MIKE HEYWOOD

DOUG PREBLE

CHUCK LEATHERWOOD

REX PETERS

JOHN DRAKE

STEVE SLOMA

CHRIS BANTOFT

DLB Senior Men's Club 2025 Flight Championships
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C Flight
August 4, 2025 August 18, 2025

LEE PROVENCAL 19

JACK SIMONSON 20

Championship Match
JACK SIMONSON
HECTOR MADRIGAL

Runner-up Match
LEE PROVENCAL

JACK ANTHONY
HECTOR MADRIGAL 19
JACK ANTHONY 25
D Flight
August 4, 2025 August 18, 2025

MIKE HEYWOOD 26

DOUG PREBLE 25

Championship Match
MIKE HEYWOOD
REX PETERS

Runner-up Match
DOUG PREBLE
CHRIS BANTOFT

REX PETERS 23

CHRIS BANTOFT 27

#1
#2
#3
#4

#1
#2
#3
#4

Final Results

Final Results




